80
Poolsquad®
                       Ampero
In-situ chlorine generator by saltwater chlorination
+ pH regulator +  amperometric regulation
BENEFITS
FEATURES
• �In-situ technology: chlorine production

pt
io
n
81
NEW Clip’Easy®
• Quick installation without bolts
• Horizontal or vertical and series mounting
• Patented solution
OPTIONS WARRANTIESCONTENT
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
Model Pool volume
(m3)
Chlorine
production (g/h) Reference
Poolsquad iPO Ampero 8 40 8 EPAI24NPSP-G5NM08
Poolsquad iPO Ampero 12 60 12 EPAI24NPSP-G5NM12
Poolsquad iPO Ampero 16 80 16 EPAI24NPSP-G5NX16
Poolsquad iPO Ampero 23 120 23 EPAI24NPSP-G5NX23
Poolsquad iPO Ampero 30 160 30 EPAI24NPSP-G5NX30
Poolsquad iPO Ampero 45 200 45 EPAI24NPSP-G5NZ45
Softener KIT23ADOU4L
Technical specifications
Display LCD 2 lines
Free chlorine setpoint 0,1 to 5 ppm